
Simply Organized
HIGHLAND 

SQUARE FOOTAGE
Total
Main Level
Second Level

2,137
836
1,301

HOME SPECIFICATIONS
Bedrooms with Loft
Baths
Car Garage
Width
Depth

4
2.5
2-3
36'-0"
42'-0"

PRICING
Farmhouse
Craftsman

_________
_________

FARMHOUSE

CRAFTSMAN

SLAB-ON-GRADE
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